
OMELETTES

3 eggs, homefries, choice of toast add

cheese for $1 (egg whites available)

 . . . . . $21FARMINGDALE OMELETTE 
ham, bacon, sausage, peppers, onion;
HF

 . . . . $21DENVER OMELETTE  pepper,
onion, ham, cheddar-jack cheese; HF

$21ABC OMELETTE  avocado, bacon,
cheddar-jack cheese; HF

 . . . . . $20GRK  spinach, feta, tomato

 . . . . $20TMZ  tomatoes, mushrooms,
zucchini, scallions

 . . . . . . $22LEO  lox, eggs, and onions

 . . . . . $22TRK  turkey, spinach, swiss,
eggwhites

STACKS N STUFF
$3 upcharge for bourbon maple syrup

PETE'S PANCAKES  $15

c LEMON BLUE STACK  $20
fresh blueberries, house made lemon
whip cream; topped with powdered

sugar and lemon zest

c BOURBON BACON BANANA  $22
stack of pancakes topped with sautéed

banana, cubed bacon

FRENCH TOAST  $15

BELGIUM WAFFLE  $15

c CHICKEN & WAFFLES  $23
country fried chicken between two

belgian waffle triangles, topped with
mike's hot honey; served with homefries

& maple syrup

c WHISKEY DOWN WAFFLE  $21
almond streusel crumble, nutella, fresh
strawberries, powdered sugar dusting,

whipped cream

BREAKFAST ALL DAY

 . . . . . . $14TWO EGGS  any style, with
homefries and toast

+ add bacon, sausage, or ham for
$4

 . . $20TWO EGGS OVER HASH  eggs
any style, homemade corned beef
hash, toast

$22FAMILY REUNION  country fried
chicken, two eggs any style, house
made sausage gravy; served over
buttermilk biscuit

+ which came first, the chicken or the
egg?

 . . $22BREAKFAST POUTINE  regular
& sweet potato tots, two eggs any
style, chopped bacon, jack & cheddar
cheese, aged cheddar cheese sauce,
scallions

 . . . . . . . $20WD NEW SCHOOL EGG
SANDY  two fried eggs, melted
provolone, proscuitto, baby spinach,
pesto, everything brioche; with
homefries

 . . . $20YOU "GOUDA" BE KIDDING
ME WRAP  maple glazed ham,
scrambled eggs, gouda cheese,
avocado, tomato-bacon jam; served
with homefries

$23OVER- EASY BENNY  sauté baby
spinach, crumble bacon, over easy
eggs, homemade sausage gravy,
toasted english muffin; homefries

 . . . . . . . $22WD HANGOVER WRAP 
chopped sausage, ham, bacon, crispy
chicken, fried egg, melted american
cheese, bbq- ranch; homefries

 . . . . . $19BREAKFAST QUESADILLA 
scrambled eggs, jack cheddar cheese,
guacamole, tomato

 . . . $34STEAK N EGGS  two eggs any
way, grilled marinated skirt steak,
bacon-potato-roasted corn hash, mole
verde sauce

BREAKFAST BOWLS
-can be made into a wrap at no extra

charge-

BREAKFAST POWER BOWL  $23
two over easy eggs, quinoa, brown rice,

roasted brussel sprouts, julienne
carrots, spinach, diced grilled chicken

GREENS, EGGS, AND & HAM
SCRAM  $23

four scrambled eggs, zucchini, broccoli,
spinach, diced ham, basil aioli
+ choice of homefries or toast +

BREAKFAST RAMEN  $24
smoked ham, crumbled sausage, sunny
eggs, shredded cabbage, mushrooms,

julienne carrots, scallions, house broth,
sun noodles

BREAKFAST BURRITO  $20
scrambled eggs, bacon, jack cheddar
cheese, avocado, crispy tater tots, in

whole wheat wrap

TOASTS
 . . . $15AVOCADO TOAST  multigrain,

avocado, two eggs any style; fruit
salad

 . . . $19SPICY FETA TOAST  two eggs
over, sautéed onions and zucchini,
sriracha drizzle, crumbled feta,
sourdough

 . . . . . . $16HONEY RICOTTA TOAST 
sourdough, whipped ricotta, fresh
blueberries, mike's hot honey drizzle,
almond crumble

SIDES
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3EXTRA EGG

 . . . . $8FRENCH FRIES/ HOMEFRIES
 . . . . . . . . . $9SWEET POTATO TOTS

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9ONION RINGS
 . . . . . . . . . $10CORNED BEEF HASH

 . . . . . . $7BACON/ SAUSAGE/ HAM
 . . $8CHICKEN APPLE SAUSAGE (2)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7BISCUITS (2)

516-927-8264
516-927-8265

www.whiskeydowndiner.com
IG: @whiskeydowndiner

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness. We do our best to accomodate special dietary needs but cannot
 guarantee the absence of trace amounts of nuts, wheat, shellfish, eggs or milk. 

 
 **Menu prices reflect a 4% discount for customers paying with cash**



TO START OR SHARE
 . . . . . . . . $19DRY RUBBED CRISPY

CHICKEN WINGS (10)  classic buffy,
hot honey,  parmesan garlic;
homemade blue cheese on side

$14WHISKEY DISCO FRIES  melted
mozzarella, gravy

 . . . . . . . . . $17FRIED MOZZARELLA
HALF-MOONS  basil aioli, ala vodka
sauce on the side

 . . . $17EVERYTHING CRUSTED MINI
PRETZEL CROISSANTS (5)  served
with tzatziki and honey mustard dips

 . . . $18CHICKEN PARM ALA VODKA
FRIES  mozzarella french fries topped
with chopped chicken fingers and our
homemade ala vodka sauce

 . . . . . . . $19'BEC' GUACAMOLE DIP 
chopped hard boiled egg, bacon, feta,
grape tomato, corn tortilla chips

 . . $19CRISPY CHICKEN TACOS (2) 
crispy chicken, jack cheddar cheese,
shredded cabbage, homemade pico,
chipotle aioli on soft flour tortilla

 . . . . $20BAJA SHRIMP TACOS (2) 
sautéed shrimp, fresh pineapple salsa,
shredded cabbage, jalapeno aioli

 . . . $21STEAK TACOS (2)  marinated
skirt steak, jack cheddar cheese,
shredded cabbage, homemade pico,
chipotle aioli on soft flour tortilla

SALADS
add chicken $7, shrimp $8, salmon $9,

steak $10

 . . . . $24DOC'S SALAD  chicken, feta,
romaine, tomato, cucumbers, olives,
onions, house dressing

 . . . $20SUPER FOOD SALAD  mixed
greens, roasted brussel sprouts,
edamame, beets, avocado, slivered
almonds, honey-lime vinaigrette

$20CHOPPED SOUTHWEST  mixed
greens, tomato, roasted corn, black
beans, avocado, cheddar jack cheese,
tortilla strips, bbq-ranch dressing

 . . . . . $20THE "WD" SALAD  arugula,
chick peas, feta, poached pears,
toasted almonds, craisins, white
truffle vinaigrette

BURGERS DELUXE
10 oz burger blend, french fries,

pickle, homemade coleslaw

BURGER DELUXE  $20
lettuce, tomato, 2 onion rings

+ add choice of cheese +

c WHISKEY DOWN DELUXE  $24
pepperjack cheese, maple bourbon

sauce, candied bourbon bacon, arugula,
frizzled onions & a sunny side egg

BITE ME BURGER  $23
crispy mozzarella moons, roasted red

peppers, pesto

WD PIZZA DELUXE  $24
mozzarella cheese, fried mozzarella

moons, side of homemade vodka sauce

CALI BURGER  $23
mozzarella cheese, guac, tomato,

jalapeno aioli

’ SMOKIN' BURGER   $23
chipotle aioli, arugula, smoked gouda
cheese, tomato bacon jam, jalapenos

† VEGGIE BURGER  $23
house blend of beets, mushrooms,

quinoa, carrots, celery, onion, lentils,
fresh herbs, lettuce, tomato, garlic aioli

THE CLASSICS
served with french fries, pickle,

homemade coleslaw upcharge $3 for

parmesan truffle fries

BLT  $16
bacon, lettuce, & tomato

WD GRILLED CHEESE  $17
american, jack & cheddar cheese,

grilled sourdough
+ add tomato $1, add egg $1.5, add bacon

$2 +

CHICKEN FINGERS  $19
choice of dipping sauce

TUNA SALAD SANDWICH  $19
homemade, choice of bread

+ make it a melt for $1 +

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH  $19
homemade recipe; choice of bread

RUEBEN  $21
pastrami, swiss, sauerkraut, grilled rye

GYRO  $21
beef & lamb blend, lettuce, tomato,

onion, homemade tzatziki

CHICKEN MEDITERRANEAN WRAP 
$21

grilled chicken, romaine, feta, tomato,
olives, onions

BUFFALO RANCH WRAP  $21
buffalo chicken fingers, cheddar-jack

cheese, lettuce, tomato, ranch

SANDWICHES
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served with french fries, pickle,

homemade coleslaw upcharge $3 for

parmesan truffle fries

 . . $21ULTIMATE BEC  cheddar-jack &
pepperjack cheese, homemade tomato
bacon jam, avocado, bacon & 2 eggs
on grilled sourdough; tots

 . . . . . . $22TURKEY PRETZEL MELT 
roasted turkey, melted gouda cheese,
tomato, guacamole, pretzel croissant;
honey mustard on the side

 . . . $21APPLE FIG GRILLED CHEESE 
smoked gouda, fig preserves, sliced
apple, sourdough bread; sweet tots

 . . . . . $22FIREBIRD HOT CHICKEN 
crispy buffalo chicken, pickle chips,
lettuce, tomato, alabama white bbq
sauce, lightly toasted potato bun

 . . . . . $22GRILLED CRUNCH WRAP 
grilled chicken, guacamole, crispy
onion rings, tortilla strips, tomato,
monterrey jack cheese, chipotle aioli

 . . . . . . . . . $22SPARTAN CHICKEN
SANDWICH  grilled chicken breast,
melted swiss, bacon, boston lettuce,
tomato, tzatziki, ciabatta roll

 . . . . . . . . $23JOHNNY'S SOUVLAKI 
marinated chicken chunks, feta
cheese, lettuce, tomato, onions, house
made greek dressing

 . . . $23THE BREAKFAST CLUB  triple
decker maple ham, turkey, swiss
cheese, fried egg, bacon, lettuce,
tomato, basil aioli, choice of bread

 . . . . $25#1 STEAK MELT  grilled skirt
steak, provolone, pickled gardinaire,
arugula, truffle aioli, ciabatta roll

 . . $25SALMON B.L.T.  salmon, bacon,
lettuce and tomatoes with basil aioli
on toasted multigrain bread

 . . . $21PSYCHO BUNNY  roasted red†

peppers, sliced cucumbers, tomato,
spinach, chick pea spread, smashed
avocado, basil aioli, toasted multigrain
bread

We've added the word "Diner" into

our name because we love what it

stands for, it's All-American; A warm

atmosphere that brings all kinds of

people together for food and drink.

One change we made however, was

sacrificing the huge, multi-paged,

spiral menu. We strongly believe in

offering a limited selection of items

that are of the highest quality and we

humbly hope you enjoy.

Specials and Drink Menu
Available

*Menu prices reflect a 4% discount  for customers paying with cash


